Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: Suvishrhu Speciality Chemicals Pvt. Ltd.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 24/02/2025 ; List of creditors as on: 17/03/2025

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in %)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount Amount ::i:::l
. % of of Amount of claim Amount of claim |Remarks
Sr. No. Name of creditor . covered Amount |Whether . . dues, . . . .
Date of . Amount of claim Nature of voting |continge not admitted under verification , if any
. Amount claimed : . by covered by | related . . that
receipt admitted claim . share in | nt claim
security | guarantee party? may be
CoC
Interest set-off
1 ESIC 07.03.2025 1,47,845.00 1,47,845.00] Unsecured - - - -
1,47,845.00 1,47,845.00 0.00 0.00




